Reg on hame chip 2-5-05 It to CCA for further handling Heathman, INC. JABS Real Estate Management	OR Corp. d/b/a One	GINAL Fark Place Executive	Hord 23 Upd 23 RECEIVED-FPS SUITER-3 AM 9:
Physical Location: 621 N.W. 53rd Street, Suite 240 Boca Raton, FL 33487-8235			IONS BELOW:
Fax No(s): (561) 995-1499, Fax 2 E-mail address: Manager@oppes.com Web address: http://www.oppes.com Federal Employee ID No.: 65-0714032-		MARK SDIEL 	VOGEL, PRES

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The following section is applicable ONLY to companies with d/b/a as part of their official company name.

ECR <u>Mailing name:</u>	
One Park Place Executive Suites	
SPC	
MMS COMPLETED BY: Mark for Dare:	2/38/05
RCA MARK Spielvog 2 (MILLIS	\setminus
SCR SS & M S- MO (M)	BOCHATUR
SEC	o a da
	02194 MAR-318

FPSC-COMMISSION CLER

Dorothy Menasco

From:	Paula Isler
Sent:	Thursday, March 03, 2005 12:11 PM
To:	Dorothy Menasco
Cc:	Ray Kennedy
Subject:	RE: TS184

I need to contact company and advise them how to request a name change. Please send me a copy of what CCA received. Thanks.

-----Original Message-----From: Dorothy Menasco Sent: Thursday, March 03, 2005 12:10 PM To: Paula Isler Cc: Ray Kennedy Subject: FW: TS184

PRICEIVED-FPSC MAR - 3 PH 12: 50

С Сл

TS184 - JABS Real Estate Management Corp. d/b/a One Park Place Executive Suites

I have received an MCD update form with "JABS Real Estate Management Corp." crossed out and "Heathmar, Inc." written in. How shall I proceed?